2012 COLUMBIA GARDEN CLUB MEMBERS

(Notes:  All members are from Columbia, Missouri and in the 573 area code unless indicated otherwise.   NM refers to a new 2012 member)
Adams, Carolyn……………………. 6691 S. Hill Creek Rd, 65203
443-5235………...…………………..…rac1110@msn.com 

Anderson, Dorothy. ……………………...4811 Manhassett ,65203
442-4798…………………………dander24@centurytel.net 

Bauer, Dee……………..………. 4701 Newcastle Dr., 65203-6284
442-6777………………………... deebauer54@yahoo.com

Becktell, Barbara……………………………8l6 Bucks Run, 65201
NM  268-6059…………………… kenyonmook@aol.com

Bedan, Nanc....……………………. 2001 Chapel Wood Rd, 65201
445-9834……………………...……....nbedan@mchsi.com

Birkby, Lynn. ……………………….906 West Stewart Rd., 65203
443-8704……………………….………wbirkby@msn.com

Blackmore, Connie………………………… 800 Valley Ct., 65203
875-1613……………….………….thegeebees@gmail.com

Blackmore, Karen………………... ….2312 Deer Creek Ct., 65201
442-1873(H)…808-5316 (C)……..…….karen@kewpie.net 

Blades, Lynda… ……18193 Monroe Rd. 124, Holiday, Mo. 65258
660-266-3373………………………………………………

Bonwich, Emily……………………….. 6 E. Burnam Road, 65203
449-0444…………….…..…….emily.bonwich@gmail.com

Brooke, Karen…………………. 25680 Hwy 98, Boonville, 65233
660-882-3137 ………………………….mkbrooke@att.net

Brouk, Lou Eva………………....  3850 Bethel St. Apt. 314, 65203

Buell, Martha.  445-0625……… 2801 W. Broadway #H-2, 65203

Corkery, Deb……...16101 N. Tucker School Rd., Sturgeon, 65284
289-3023…………………..….…..debcorkery@gmail.com

Creighton, Ann.  817-3232……….651 Covered Bridge Rd., 65203

Crenshaw, Marie.  442-6361201…………. W. Burnam Rd., 65203

Culley, Bonnie…… 4012 Cambridge Circle, Jefferson City, 65109
573-635-9057(H); 230-5230(C).. bculey@embarqmail.com

Danner, Patsy. …………………………1009 Westwood Ct, 65201
449-1823 (H); 289-8424(C)….debbied@peoplessolutionsnow.com

Deegan, Cindy………………………... 2000 Parkade Blvd., 65202
443-5307………………..………...…cdeegs@hotmail.com

Devine, Barbara………………………….. 2709 Pine Drive, 65202
474-6798………………………...devinebarb@hotmail.com

Doyle, Carolyn………………. 7903 W. Rollingwood Blvd.,65202
445-1381……......................…carolynddoyle@netscape.net

Egbert, Kay………………………….. 2308 Deer Creek Ct., 65201
875-4758………..……………....….chris-kay@mchsi.com

Fry, Gayle……………….. 6100 E. Zumwalt Rd, Hartsburg, 65039
573-635-7441……........………………..jngfry@yahoo.com

Gladney, Betty.  443-8491……………..2232Country Lane, 65201


Havard, Alice………………... 6451 N. Creasy Springs Rd., 65202
445-4624…………………………....aehavard@yahoo.com


Itschner, Virginia……………………... 838 Greenwood Ct., 65203
514-0032…..…………………..…….….vji25@mchsi.com

JiJi, Phyllis………………………. 4000 Providence Rd. #5, 65203
445-5046……..………….…………………Pjiji@mac.com

Keel, Hazel……………………………..1415 Longwell Dr., 65203
445-7308…………………...……keel65203@netzero.com

Kemper, Carolyn…………………………. 3915 Cannon Ct.,65202
474-7823…....................................….kemperc@mchsi.com

Kucera, Clair & Elizabeth. 449-0100…….500 Rockhill Rd., 65201

Lasley, Janet……………………………. 4505 Kirkdale Ct., 65203
442-1321….……..……………..………jlasley@gmail.com

Lindstrom, Janet………………. 2708 Chapelwood Terrace, 65203
446-8678………………………….....janetinia@mchsi.com

Litteral, Leona. 445-8027………………...117 Coventry Ct., 65203


Lowenberg, Linda. ……………………...210 Russell Blvd., 65203
234-1650……...……..……....….lindayjones@hotmail.com

Nissen, Evette…………………………… 10721 S. LaVista, 65202
474-3055(H);864-9232(C)………....enissen57@gmail.com

Notbohm, Carol………………………...1700 Oakwood Ct., 65203
445-9300……………………..…cnotbohm@centurytel.net

Pasley, Marie………………………………3300 N. Hwy Z, 65202
474-5245(H);228-1950(C)…….....……smpasley@aol.com

Poole, Diane. 445-5906……………….313 Rockingham Dr, 65203


Rajcher-Levy, Wilma………….. 4902 Garden Grove Dr. 65203
NM…489-4186…………………….girmedins@aol.com

Redders, Mary. ………………….5205 Thornbrook Pkwy, 65203
445-4805………………………maryredders@yahoo.com

Reid, Terry…………………………….200 W. Burnam Rd., 65203 
874-9933……………………………….tjreid11@msn.com

Robinson, Sherry. ………………….....4411 Glen Eagle Dr. 65203
NM....………………….…………….sherry0160@aol.com

Rosenkrans, Leslie…………. 21793 Monroe Rd. 237, Paris, 65275
660-327-4727 ……………………....raftery@mcmsys.com

Rothenberger, Barbara………………………….3712 Watts, 65203
446-3262………...…………..……....br972@centurytel.net

Rubin, Linda…………………………….. 609 Heidman Rd, 65203
443-1928……….………………lindarubin@centurytel.net

Sadler, Jane and Ken………... 3900 S. Country Woods Rd., 65203
445-4363……………...…………..…..ksadler@mchsi.com

Schuette, Barbara. ……………………….302 Parkwood Ct.,65203
447-2269………………….………bschuette7801@aol.com

Shreves, Kathie…. …………………………8 Hourigan Dr., 65201
443-7946………….................. yknotnow1928@yahoo.com

Swope, Carolyn………………………….3808 Cedar Lane, 65201
	474-8651……………………….
Taylor, Marsha…………….551 West Hwy. MM, Ashland, 65010           
                   573-657-1870……………..mtaylor07@centurytel.net

Van Vranken, Carole…….. 2037 Tower Dr., Jefferson City, 65109
573-635-5017……..….…merrywidowcvv@centurylink.net

Wayland, Lucille. 446-1060... 1408 Bus. Loop 70 W-W101  65202

Wheeling, Mary Jane……………… 2705 Pebble Creek Ct., 65201
874-0006 ………..….…...……......wheelmj@centurytel.net

Williams, Sue….………………..17450 N. Old #7, Sturgeon 65284
573-687-3107…….…..…farmcouple.williams@gmail.com
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